09.11.2025 09.11.2025 2,55,434

4 Mathrubhumi 321000058981
dated 21.11.2025 09.11.2025 14,77,385

5 Mangalam 
MDT 1410/2025-
26 dated
09.11.2025

09.11.2025 1,95,109

Total

23,78,471

(Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Four

Hundred and Seventy One only)
           2. The invoices have been verified and found that the claims
are in accordance with the approved Government (PRD) rates. Hence,
sanction is accorded for the payment of ₹23,78,471 (Rupees Twenty
Three Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy One
only) to the above mentioned Dailies  towards their  charges for
publishing advertisements as instructed vide letters read above. 
           3. The expenditure in this regard will be met from the Head of
Account “2015-00-103-99-34-03-OC” from the current year’s budget